Illini-8 Conference
1976 Men's Football Passing Leaders
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Player

Dan Pesavento
Keith Rehr
Sam Suitca
Mike Carlson
Greg Ulman
Tom Schlegel
Nick Calvi
Edwards
Abens

Picard
Poffenberger, J
Scott

Studer
Papesh
Volkman
Beltzhoover
Krivsky
Petrovic
Wittington
Vera

Panhl

Davis

School

Joliet Catholic
Argo

Joliet Central
Lockport
Romeoville
Bolingbrook
Marian Catholic
Joliet East
Joliet Catholic
Joliet West
Joliet East
Marian Catholic
Joliet West
Joliet East
Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Argo

Joliet East
Joliet West
Joliet Catholic
Romeoville
Argo

Att
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Comp

28
39
25
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Pct

45.90%
40.63%
49.02%
39.39%
40.48%
38.71%
40.82%
33.33%
70.00%
25.00%
33.33%
80.00%
50.00%
23.08%
100%
50.00%
0%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0%

Yards
Gained
619
463
434
407
388
326
198
144
133
120
118
95
72
26
23
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Avg
Att
10.15
4.82
8.51
6.17
4.62
5.26
4.04
16.00
13.30
3.33
3.28
19.00
6.00
2.00
11.50
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



