

**Illini-8 Conference
1976 Men's Football Passing Leaders**

	Player	School	Att	Comp	Pct	Yards Gained	TD	Avg Att
1	Dan Pesavento	Joliet Catholic	61	28	45.90%	619	5	10.15
2	Keith Rehr	Argo	96	39	40.63%	463	2	4.82
3	Sam Suitca	Joliet Central	51	25	49.02%	434	5	8.51
4	Mike Carlson	Lockport	66	26	39.39%	407	6	6.17
5	Greg Ulman	Romeoville	84	34	40.48%	388	3	4.62
6	Tom Schlegel	Bolingbrook	62	24	38.71%	326	1	5.26
7	Nick Calvi	Marian Catholic	49	20	40.82%	198	1	4.04
8	Edwards	Joliet East	9	3	33.33%	144	2	16.00
9	Abens	Joliet Catholic	10	7	70.00%	133	1	13.30
10	Picard	Joliet West	36	9	25.00%	120	2	3.33
11	Poffenberger, J	Joliet East	36	12	33.33%	118	0	3.28
12	Scott	Marian Catholic	5	4	80.00%	95	0	19.00
13	Studer	Joliet West	12	6	50.00%	72	2	6.00
14	Papesh	Joliet East	13	3	23.08%	26	0	2.00
15	Volkman	Marian Catholic	2	2	100%	23	0	11.50
16	Beltzhoover	Joliet Catholic	2	1	50.00%	2	0	1.00
17	Krivsky	Argo	3	0	0%	0	0	0.00
18	Petrovic	Joliet East	2	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00
19	Wittington	Joliet West	2	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00
20	Vera	Joliet Catholic	1	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00
	Pahl	Romeoville	1	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00
22	Davis	Argo	1	0	0%	0	0	0.00